BPS 0.5 Series Data Sheet, Page 1 of 4
BIAS Power    BPS 0.5-DS-A11  www.biaspower.com
Specifications subject to change
BIAS Power Supply Module
BPS 0.5 Series Data Sheet
Features
• Universal Input (85-265 VAC, 50/60Hz)
• Small Size— 0.5in3 [8.0cm3]

BIAS Power Supply Module
BPS 0.5 Series Data Sheet
Part Number Designation
Part Number Output Configuration Vo Vr
BPS 0.5-08-00 Single output 8 VDC N/A
BPS 0.5-14-00 Single output 14 VDC N/A
BPS 0.5-08-50 Dual Output 8 VDC 5 VDC
For custom configurations, contact BIAS Power.
PIN
DESIGNATOR
DESCRIPTION
L1 Input High
L2 Input Low
N/C No Connection
Vo Output
GND Ground
Vr Vr Output
N/C No Connection
NOTES
1. Pins 0.025” [0.63 mm] square
2. Pins extend 0.125” [3.17 mm]
below stand-offs
Isolation, Bottom View